I 24/01/2026, Sat

Karrell Baffoe
Karrell Baffoe

PB UG2325336 001

lof1l

48 Avalon Mansions 7 Mary Neuner Rd

LONDON
N8 OFD

LONC R0O00

PB UG2325336 001

EUROPA HOUSE EUROPA

IPSWICH

From: YAHEETECH
IP15DL GB

P

(000 [ 3]

UG232533

6

0

0

[

LIFT

Sender s Ref: P260123011765

B

Use Only  BgG2325336001

48



